Championship Flight (Gross)

Chris Hill/Steve Humphrey
Denis Long/Howard Logan
Terry Lester/Elmo Greer
Steve Rogers/Jimmy Riddle
Terry Bowman/Rick Cain

Handicap Flight #1 (Net)

Tim Tudor/Mark Tudor

Jim Orr/Tim Cushman

Tom Reddick/Norman Spalding
Dennis George/Mike Gosnell
W H Rightmeyer/Dale Decker

Handicap Flight #2 (Net)

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

Frank Pribble/James McAuliffe
Tom Milby/David Parson

Bob Brawner/Gerald Raque
DeWayne Dooley/David Huffman
Greg Lilly/David Schmitt

Super Senior (65 & Older)

Gross

1St
an
3rd
4th

Net

Joe Cantrell/Roger Peoples
Fred Gupton/George Gupton
Fred McMillen/Bill Harding
John Stotts/Allan Baber

Lou Hagan/Gene King

Terry Barrickman/Leland Hulbert
Barry Hickman/T Jeffus

Jim Ashcraft/David Herrera

136
137
141
142
142

123
125
132
133
134

122
124
125
126
126

149
155
156
157

129
130
131
134






