Championship Flight (Gross)

1 st	Chris Hill/Steve Humphrey	136
2 nd	Denis Long/Howard Logan	137
3 rd	Terry Lester/Elmo Greer	141
4 th	Steve Rogers/Jimmy Riddle	142
5 th	Terry Bowman/Rick Cain	142

Handicap Flight #1 (Net)

1 st	Tim Tudor/Mark Tudor	123
2 nd	Jim Orr/Tim Cushman	125
3 rd	Tom Reddick/Norman Spalding	132
4 th	Dennis George/Mike Gosnell	133
5 th	W H Rightmeyer/Dale Decker	134

Handicap Flight #2 (Net)

1 st	Frank Pribble/James McAuliffe	122
2 nd	Tom Milby/David Parson	124
3 rd	Bob Brawner/Gerald Raque	125
4 th	DeWayne Dooley/David Huffman	126
5 th	Greg Lilly/David Schmitt	126

Super Senior (65 & Older)

Gross

1 st	Joe Cantrell/Roger Peoples	149
2 nd	Fred Gupton/George Gupton	155
3 rd	Fred McMillen/Bill Harding	156
4 th	John Stotts/Allan Baber	157
NI-+		

Net

1 st	Lou Hagan/Gene King	129
2^{nd}	Terry Barrickman/Leland Hulbert	130
3 rd	Barry Hickman/T Jeffus	131
4 th	Jim Ashcraft/David Herrera	134